Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185 East South Street
Freeland, Pennsylvania 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road, Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA

W
NOTE: Add 4" (102mm) to height if sanitary legs are used.
LOADING CHART
Model
Total Kw
Load
Nominal Amperes Per Line
3 Phase Single Phase
240V 208V
240V 208V
X Y Z X Y Z
E24-24G 8.0 16.5 16.5 29.0 19.0 19.0 33.0 33.5 33.5
E24-36G 12.0 29.0 29.0 29.0 33.5 33.5 33.5 50.0 58.0
E24-48G 16.0 44.0 29.0 44.0 51.0 33.0 51.0 67.0 77.0
E24-60G 20.0 44.0 44.0 58.0 51.0 51.0 66.5 83.5 96.0
E24-72G 24.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 66.0 66.0 66.0 100.0 116.0
Export voltage available on request – Specify wiring required
kW loadings are reduced on 220 volt systems.
Standard wiring 240 volt (220/240) or 208 volt (197/219) single or three phase  – Specify which is required
SURFACE CAPACITIES

s
Item #:______________________________
Model:	 E24-G Series
Product Name: E24 Series Heavy Duty Griddles
Continuous product improvement is a Garland policy.  Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
Printed in USA Form #E24-G Series (03/06)
Garland products are not ap-
proved or authorized for home or
residential use, but are intended
for commercial applications only.
Garland will not provide service,
warranty, maintenance or support
of any kind other than in com-
mercial applications.
Model W
E24-24G 24" (610mm)
E24-36G 36" (914mm)
E24-48G 48" (1219mm)
E24-60G 60" (1524mm)
E24-72G 72" (1829mm)
Note: 48", 60" and 72"
Models suppled with two
(2) terminal blocks